
W/C MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
1. 
31.10.22 
21.11.22 
12.12.22 
16.01.23 
06.02.23 
06.03.23 
27.03.23 

Chicken Curry 

 
 

Vegetable Curry 
 

 

Rice 
Sweetcorn & Broccoli 

Naan Bread 
 

Apple Oat Biscuit 

 

Quorn Dippers with 

Tomato Sauce 
 

Vegetable Quesadilla with 
Pasta 

 

Broccoli & Carrots 
French Stick 

 
 

Jam Tart 

Roast Pork with Stuffing & 

Gravy 
 

Roast Quorn with Stuffing 
& Gravy 

 

Creamed Potatoes 
Cabbage & Carrots 

Wholemeal Bread 
 

Fruit Jelly 

Breakfast 

 
 

Veggie Breakfast 
 

 

Hash Browns 
Baked Beans & Tomatoes 

Homemade Bread 
 

Chocolate Cracknel & Fruit 

Breaded Fish Fillet 

 
 

Cheese & Tomato 
Pinwheel 

 

Chips 
Carrots & Peas 

Wholemeal Bread 
 

Berry Sponge with 

Custard 

 Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily 

 
2. 
07.11.22 
28.11.22 
19.12.22 
23.01.23 
13.02.23 
13.03.23 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

 

 
Veggie Bolognaise 

 
 

Saucy Pasta 
Sweetcorn & Peas 

Wholemeal Bread 

 
Cornflake Bar 

Veggie Sausage Roll with 

Gravy 

 
Beef & Potato Pie with 

Gravy 
 

Seasonal Potatoes 
Broccoli & Green Beans 

French Stick 

 
Sticky Fruit Sponge with 

Custard 

Organic Beef Meatballs 

with Gravy 

 
Vegan Meatballs with 

Gravy 
 

Creamed Potatoes 
Cabbage & Carrots 

Homemade Bread 

 
Fresh Fruit with Bitesize 

Chocolate Crunch 

Hunters Chicken 

 

 
Hunters Quorn 

 
 

Rice 
Broccoli & Sweetcorn 

French Stick 

 
Carrot Cake Muffin 

Fish Fingers 

 

 
Vegetable Fingers 

 
 

Chips 
Baked Beans & Peas 

Wholemeal Bread 

 
Bakewell ‘No Nut’ Tart 

 Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily 
 
3. 
14.11.22 
05.12.22 
09.01.23 
30.01.23 
27.02.23 
20.03.23 

Beef Bolognaise 
 

 
Mediterranean Quorn 

Fillet 

 
Sunshine Rice 

Broccoli & Green Beans 
Homemade Bread 

 
Cookie 

Organic Beef Burger in a 
Bun 

 
Vegetarian Burger in a 

Bun 

 
Potato Puffs 

Baked Beans & Peas 
 

 
Sprinkle Cake 

Roast Turkey with 
Yorkshire Pudding & 

Gravy 
Cheese Flan 

 

 
Creamed Potatoes 

Cauliflower & Carrots 
Wholemeal Bread 

 
Fresh Fruit with Flapjack 

Quorn Dippers (No Sauce) 
 

 
Not So Hot Chilli 

 

 
Rice 

Broccoli & Sweetcorn 
Homemade Bread 

 
Shortbread Slice 

Salmon Fishcake 
 

 
Margherita Pizza 

 

 
Chips 

Carrots & Peas 
French Stick 

 
Chocolate & Pear Cake 

with Chocolate Custard 

 Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily 
 


