W/C	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1.	Chicken Curry	Quorn Dippers with Tomato Sauce	Roast Pork with Stuffing & Gravy	Breakfast	Breaded Fish Fillet
31.10.22 21.11.22 12.12.22	Vegetable Curry	Vegetable Quesadilla with Pasta	Roast Quorn with Stuffing & Gravy	Veggie Breakfast	Cheese & Tomato Pinwheel
16.01.23 06.02.23 06.03.23 27.03.23	Rice Sweetcorn & Broccoli Naan Bread	Broccoli & Carrots French Stick	Creamed Potatoes Cabbage & Carrots Wholemeal Bread	Hash Browns Baked Beans & Tomatoes Homemade Bread	Chips Carrots & Peas Wholemeal Bread
	Apple Oat Biscuit	Jam Tart	Fruit Jelly	Chocolate Cracknel & Fruit	Berry Sponge with Custard
	Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily				
2.	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Veggie Sausage Roll with Gravy	Organic Beef Meatballs with Gravy	Hunters Chicken	Fish Fingers
07.11.22 28.11.22 19.12.22	Veggie Bolognaise	Beef & Potato Pie with Gravy	Vegan Meatballs with Gravy	Hunters Quorn	Vegetable Fingers
23.01.23 13.02.23 13.03.23	Saucy Pasta Sweetcorn & Peas Wholemeal Bread	Seasonal Potatoes Broccoli & Green Beans French Stick	Creamed Potatoes Cabbage & Carrots Homemade Bread	Rice Broccoli & Sweetcorn French Stick	Chips Baked Beans & Peas Wholemeal Bread
	Cornflake Bar	Sticky Fruit Sponge with Custard	Fresh Fruit with Bitesize Chocolate Crunch	Carrot Cake Muffin	Bakewell 'No Nut' Tart
	Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily				
3. 14.11.22	Beef Bolognaise	Organic Beef Burger in a Bun	Roast Turkey with Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy	Quorn Dippers (No Sauce)	Salmon Fishcake
05.12.22 09.01.23	Mediterranean Quorn Fillet	Vegetarian Burger in a Bun	Cheese Flan	Not So Hot Chilli	Margherita Pizza
30.01.23 27.02.23 20.03.23	Sunshine Rice Broccoli & Green Beans Homemade Bread	Potato Puffs Baked Beans & Peas	Creamed Potatoes Cauliflower & Carrots Wholemeal Bread	Rice Broccoli & Sweetcorn Homemade Bread	Chips Carrots & Peas French Stick
	Cookie	Sprinkle Cake	Fresh Fruit with Flapjack	Shortbread Slice	Chocolate & Pear Cake with Chocolate Custard
	Fresh Fruit, Organic Yoghurt & Pasta Bowl Options Offered Daily				